L15000 210708

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(100,000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(=====,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
<u></u>





500304904735

500304904735 10/27/17--01033--010 425.00

SCURE TARY OF STAIL

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C						
cumur	SIGNCONNECT LLC						
SUBJE	CI:	Name of Lim	aited Liability Company				
The enc	losed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.				
Please r	etum all corres	spondence concerning this matter	to the following:	,			
		KIRK FOWLER					
			Name of Person				
		SIGNCONNECT LLC					
			Firm Company	***************************************			
		305 PINE LEAF CV					
			Address				
		LAKE MARY, FL 32746					
			City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		KIRKAFOWLER@GMAI					
.			to be used for future annual report not	neation)			
For Iurt	her informatio	n concerning this matter, please c	all:				
KIRK	FOWLER		303 475-3029 at ()				
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number			
Enclose	d is a check fo	or the following amount:					
\$25	.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Reg	ILING ADDRESS: istration Section istin of Corporations	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corporation	מוס			

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SIGNCONNECT LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

	ompany were filed on 12/18/2015	and assigned
Florida document number 115000210308	<u>_</u> .	T
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limi	ited liability company here:	1
FOWLER VENTURES GROUP LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limi	ited Liability Company," the designation "ELC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	RESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis		ter the name of the ne
registered agent and/or the new registered office addi	ress here:	17 (SEC)
	Enter Florida street address	17 OCT 27 SECARETARY TALL AHASSE
Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address , Florida	17 OCT 27 AMS
	Enter Florida street address, Florida City	17 OCT 27 AM-7: OF SECRETARY OF SECRETARY OF SECRETARY

Page 1 of 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amendin	g Authorized Person(s) authorized to n I from our records: '	nanage, enter the title, name, and	d address of each person being added
MGR = MAMBR = A	Janager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			☐ Remoye
			Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove,
		<u>.</u>	□ Change
		<u> </u>	
			Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change

	•				,		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				 -	
					. <u> </u>		
				·			
		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				إ
							
					-	·	
							l
		• • •					
						<u>.≯</u> ∽	
-						1-1	17
						AHA Jan	138
					=	JSS Vivy	27
					·	<u>д</u> С	A A
						<u>~:.</u>	`` `
and an all and a second and a se	. CELL					. با⊂	8 0
ective date, if other than the d effective date is listed, the date must be e: If the date inserted in this bloc ument's effective date on the Dep	e specific and k does not m	cannot be prior neet the applica				g.) Pursua	
record specifies a delayed he 90th day after the recor		ate, but not	an effectiv	e time, at 1	2:01 a.m	. on th	e earlier
OCTOBER 9		2017	<u> </u>				
		Kik Fo	when				
			, ,	tive of a member			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00